Page 1
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2020 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
SPECIFICATIONS
| T-SERIES MODELS
SINGLE AXIS INCLINOMETER WITH SSI OUTPUT
Features
Programmable Parameters
Applications

ORDERING OPTIONS Example : T-P1-360-S3-CS2
Series
T = Type key
Housing/Axes
P1 = PBT/# of Axes
Range
360 = 360°
Interface
S3 =SSI binary code
Connection
M12/8M= Connector
CS1 = Cable, 1 M
CS2 = Cable, 2 M
CS5 = Cable, 5 M
CS10 = Cable 10 M
T - P1 - 360 - S3 - CS2
 We do not assume responsibility for technical inaccuracies or omissions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.